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     Name Affiliation Phone Email
Scott Macomber  MDE  410‐537‐3077  Smacomber@mde.state.md.us
Lee Currey  MDE  410‐537‐3913  Lcurrey@mde.state.md.us

Brian Van Wye 
Anacostia Riverkeeper  
Earth Conservation Corps  202‐479‐6710  bvanwye@ecc1.org

Masaya Maeda  Anacostia Watershed Society  301‐699‐6204  masaya@anacostiaws.org
Jim Connoly Anacostia Watershed Society  301‐699‐6204  jim@anacostiaws.org 
Mow‐Soung Cheng  Prince Georges Co.  301‐883‐5836  mscheng@co.pg.md.us
Cherie Schultz  ICPRB  301‐984‐1908  cschultz@icprb.org
Meo Curtis  MCDEP  240‐777‐7711  meosotis.curtis@montgomerycountymd.gov
Marian Norris  I+M/NCR/NPS  202‐342‐1443 x206  marian_norris@nps.gov
John Galli  COG  202‐962‐3348  jgali@mwcog.org
Thomas Arrasmith  AWCAC  202‐546‐6677  thomas.arrasmith@verizon.net
Monir Chowdhury  DCDOH  202‐727‐9367  monir.chowdhury@dc.gov
Miao-Li Chang MDE 410-537-3997 mchang@mde.state.md.us 
Ross Mandel ICPRB 301-984-1908 x118 rmandel@icprb.org
Cameron Wiegand MCDEP 240-777-7736 Cameron.wiegand@montgomerycontymd.gov 
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